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M  E  M  O  R  A  N  D  U  M  

 

TO:   Members of Council  

FROM:  Brent Larmer, Municipal Clerk/Director of Legislative Services Department 

SUBJECT:  2022 and 2023 Municipal Council Meeting Schedule 

DATE:   November 17, 2022 

 

The following list of dates is the Municipal Council Meeting schedule for the remainder of 2022 and the 

2023 calendar year. All meetings will be held at 6:00 p.m. via a Hybrid Council Meeting format aside 

from the Inaugural Council Meeting and the Council Orientation Meetings. Public meetings will be 

scheduled for 5:00 p.m. as required.  

All open meetings of Cobourg Municipal Council will be live streamed via the Town of Cobourg eSCRIBE 

Meeting Page and will be made available on the Town’s website for viewing throughout the Municipal 

Council Term.  

These dates and times may be subject to change based on the new Council and the potential for a 

Governance Review that was a recommendation from the Organizational Review completed in 2021.  

 

2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3  T o w n  o f  C o b o u r g  M e e t i n g  S c h e d u l e   
 

New Council Term Meetings in 2022 
 

Inaugural Council Meeting Tuesday November 15, 2022 at 7:00 P.M. 

New Council Orientation 
Monday December 5, 2022 – 9:00 A.M. 
Tuesday December 6, 2022 – 9:00 A.M 

Wednesday December 7, 2022 – 9:00 A.M 

Council Meetings 
Committee of the Whole – December 12, 2022 

Regular Council – December 19, 2022 

Northumberland County Joint Council/Senior Staff 
Training 

Friday December 16, 2022 at 9:00 A.M. 
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6 : 0 0  p . m .  –  H yb r i d  C o u n c i l  M e e t i n g s  
 

Committee of the Whole Regular Council 
 

Monday December 12, 2022 Monday December 19, 2022 

Monday January 9, 2023 Monday, January 16, 2023 

Monday, January 30, 2023 Monday, February 6, 2023 

Tuesday February 21, 2023 (Family Day Feb 20) Monday February 27, 2023 

Monday, March 13, 2023 Monday, March 20, 2023 

Monday, April 3, 2023 Tuesday April 11, 2023 (April 10 Easter Monday) 

Monday April 24, 2023 Monday, May 1, 2023 

Monday, May 15, 2023 Monday, May 23, 2023 (May 22 Victoria Day) 

Monday, June 5, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2022 Monday, July 3, 2023 

Summer Meeting Start Time 4:00 P.M. 

Monday July 17, 2023 Monday, July 24, 2023 

Monday, August 14 Monday, August 21 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 (Labour Day Sept 4) Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, September 25, 2023 Monday October 2, 2023 

Monday October 16, 2023 Monday October 23, 2023 

Monday November 6, 2023 Monday November 13, 2023 

Monday November 27, 2023 Monday December 4, 2023 

 

 

2 0 2 3  T o w n  o f  C o b o u r g  B u d g e t  M e e t i n g  S c h e d u l e   
 

Divisional Budget Staff Presentation Meeting 
Tuesday January 10, 2023 @ 1:00 P.M. 

Wednesday January 11, 2023 @ 1:00 P.M 

Municipal Community Grants Presentation Meeting Monday January 23, 2023 @ 5:00 P.M. 

2023 Operating and Capital Budget Review Meeting 
 

Thursday January 25, 2023 @ 10:00 A.M 
Friday January 26, 2023 @ 10:00 A.M. 

2023 Budget Approval Meeting Date Monday February 6, 2023 @ 6:00 P.M 
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Public Meeting Dates (Scheduled if Necessary): 

Monday January 13, 2023 

Monday February 13, 2023 

Monday March 6, 2023 

Monday March 27, 2023 

Monday April 17, 2023 

Monday May 8, 2023 

Monday May 29, 2023 

Monday June 19, 2023 

Monday September 18, 2023 

Tuesday October 10, 2023 

Monday October 30, 2023 

Monday November 20, 2023 

Monday December 11, 2023 

 

 

 

 

Brent Larmer 

Municipal Clerk/Director of Legislative Services 

Legislative Services Division 


